SU
R
FA
C
E
 M
O
U

RL-2505
Renco Part No.
RL-2505
Inductance
(µH)
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
SRF
(MHz) Min.
Q Typical
Min.
Irms
(mA)
Measuring
Frequency (MHz)
RL-2505-0.12 0.12 ± 10% 0.37 600.0 30.0 520.0 25.200
RL-2505-0.15 0.15 ± 10% 0.42 550.0 30.0 480.0 25.200
RL-2505-0.18 0.18 ± 10% 0.46 500.0 30.0 460.0 25.200
RL-2505-0.22 0.22 ± 10% 0.52 450.0 30.0 430.0 25.200
RL-2505-0.27 0.27 ± 10% 0.56 425.0 30.0 420.0 25.200
RL-2505-0.33 0.33 ± 10% 0.60 400.0 30.0 400.0 25.200
RL-2505-0.39 0.39 ± 10% 0.65 375.0 30.0 375.0 25.200
RL-2505-0.47 0.47 ± 10% 0.68 350.0 30.0 350.0 25.200
RL-2505-0.56 0.56 ± 10% 0.75 300.0 30.0 325.0 25.200
RL-2505-0.68 0.68 ± 10% 0.85 270.0 30.0 300.0 25.200
RL-2505-0.82 0.82 ± 10% 1.00 250.0 30.0 260.0 25.200
RL-2505-1.0 1.00 ± 5% 1.10 220.0 30.0 245.0 7.960
RL-2505-1.2 1.20 ± 5% 1.20 180.0 30.0 230.0 7.960
RL-2505-1.5 1.50 ± 5% 1.30 135.0 30.0 220.0 7.960
RL-2505-1.8 1.80 ± 5% 1.45 100.0 30.0 210.0 7.960
RL-2505-2.2 2.20 ± 5% 1.55 75.0 30.0 200.0 7.960
RL-2505-2.7 2.70 ± 5% 1.70 55.0 30.0 195.0 7.960
RL-2505-3.3 3.30 ± 5% 1.90 48.0 30.0 185.0 7.960
RL-2505-3.9 3.90 ± 5% 2.10 43.0 30.0 180.0 7.960
RL-2505-4.7 4.70 ± 5% 2.30 40.0 30.0 175.0 7.960
RL-2505-5.6 5.60 ± 5% 2.50 36.0 25.0 170.0 7.960
RL-2505-6.8 6.80 ± 5% 2.70 33.0 25.0 165.0 7.960
RL-2505-8.2 8.20 ± 5% 3.05 30.0 25.0 160.0 7.960
RL-2505-10 10.0 ± 5% 3.50 27.0 25.0 155.0 7.960
RL-2505-12 12.0 ± 5% 3.80 23.0 25.0 150.0 2.520
RL-2505-15 15.0 ± 5% 4.40 20.0 25.0 140.0 2.520
RL-2505-18 18.0 ± 5% 4.80 18.0 25.0 130.0 2.520
RL-2505-22 22.0 ± 5% 5.50 17.0 25.0 125.0 2.520
RL-2505-27 27.0 ± 5% 6.30 16.0 25.0 115.0 2.520
RL-2505-33 33.0 ± 5% 7.10 15.0 25.0 110.0 2.520
RL-2505-39 39.0 ± 5% 9.50 14.0 20.0 90.0 2.520
RL-2505-47 47.0 ± 5% 11.10 13.0 20.0 80.0 2.520
RL-2505-56 56.0 ± 5% 12.10 12.0 20.0 75.0 2.520
RL-2505-68 68.0 ± 5% 16.60 11.0 20.0 70.0 2.520
RL-2505-82 82.0 ± 5% 19.00 10.0 20.0 65.0 2.520
RL-2505-100 100.0 ± 5% 21.00 9.0 15.0 60.0 0.796
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
RL-2505-XXX-XX
“T” OR “B” FOR TAPE